8180
GLOBE PFG-RED PLANETARY GEARED VANE MOTORS
The GLOBE PFG-red motors are of the vane type and
are available with a wide range of planetary reducers
ranging from i = 3:1 to i = 1000:1 (reductions above
i = 100:1 on request)
GLOBE PFG-red motors are designed for light and
medium industrial applications and are used in all kinds

PFG04          16,20
PFG06          20,28,40
Ordering codes     GLOBE PFG Air Motor Unit
VA1  –  PFG
VA2  –  PFG
VA4  –  PFG
Use the ordering codes to create the GLOBE PFG Air Motor Unit  you want.
For example: VA1PFG02 i=16 or VA4PFG07 i=70
ORDERING CODES
8382
GLOBE VANE VA1 AIR MOTORS WITH PLANETARY GEARBOX
Motor i a b c1 c2 c3 d e1 e2 f g k l r s t u v w z
VA1PFG01  3  5  7  10 69 175 39 30 25 14k6 40h7 52 65 71 1/4"NPT 36 8 M5x10 16 5 4,2 4 DM5
VA1PFG02  16  20  28  40  69 198 39 30 25 14k6 40h7 52 65 71 1/4"NPT 36 8 M5x10 16 5 4,2 4 DM5
VA1PFG04  40  50  70 100 69 226 49 40 32 20k6 55h7 70 85 71 1/4"NPT 36 8 M6x12 22,5 6 8,3 6 DM6
VA1PFG05  on request 69 249 49 40 32 20k6 55h7 70 85 71 1/4"NPT 36 8 M6x12 22,5 6 8,3 6 DM6
Globe Airmotors B.V.
Eikenlaan 261E
2404 BP Alphen aan de Rijn
Holland